Function:
The NTC-XX-485 is the basic hardware platform for a
variety of different remote signal acquisition
applications. Four analog or contact inputs are
available for data input. A multi-drop RS-485
communications interface allows up to 127 units to be
connected via a single bus
The data is interrogated from a PC host at 9600 Baud in

Controls and Instrumentation
Page H14
Model Designation:
NTC-X X-485
1: 1-5 mA (Zin=1K Ohm)
2: 4-20 mA(Zin=250 Ohm)
3: 0-1mA (Zin=5K Ohm)
4: 10-50 mA (Zin=100 Ohm)
5: 1-5 VDC (Zin=1Meg Ohm)
6: 0-10 VDC (Zin=1Meg Ohm)
7: Special Input
Input
Output
NTC-XX-485
Dimensions:
Connection:
Connection:
1: 1-5 mA (3000 Ohm Drive)
2: 4-20 mA(750 Ohm Drive)
3: 0-1mA (15K Ohm Drive)
4: 10-50 mA (250 Ohm Drive)
5: 1-5 VDC (Zout=250 Ohm)
6: 0-10 VDC (Zout=500 Ohm)
7: Special Output
0: No Output
Contact Output
not shown here
RS485/RS232
Converter
Model 232/485COM
R
S
-4
8
5
R
S
-2
3
2
24VDC Power
Supply
ITC-24V/1A
5
0
0
0
ft
.
M
a
x
.
RS-485 (4-Conductor)
Up to 128
Devices